BOROUGH OF CHAMBERSBURG
ELECTRIC DEPARTMENT

USED/SCRAP TRANSFORMER BID FORM

The undersigned bidder for used/scrap TRANSFORMERS (See attached list of 42) located
at 80 South Franklin Street, Chambersburg, PA shall pick up said scrap by bidders' truck

and by bidders' own labor, except that Borough will assist in loading by fork lift onto bidders'

truck. Pick up to be between 8:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M., Monday through Friday. Scheduling to
be arranged with Storekeeper by calling 717-251-2025

Sealed Bid must be received by Thursday, May 16, 2019 at 2:30pm.

Successful bidder will be required to make a deposit equal to 2 of the amount awarded, prior
to removing any transformers from yard. Deposit must be by certified check, cashier's check,

or cash.

Company Name of Bidder Phone Number

Contact Person Email Address

Mailing Address

Bid Price Per KVA

Date of Pick Up (Two weeks after bid award)

Any alternative proposals could be accepted and reviewed. Borough reserves the right
to award this bid as determined by Town Council to be in the best interest of the
Borough of Chambersburg.

(RETURN 1 copy SEALED to: Borough of Chambersburg, 100 South Second Street,
Chambersburg, PA 17201 Attn: Jen Sprenkle) We can no longer receive by Fax, bid
must be SEALED.



Mnt to Electric Transformers

SERIAL NO

MANUFACTURER |

POLE/PAD NO |

LOCATION ‘ lot 7

KVA ‘

LOW VOLTAGE |

Filter |
o |

Previous 20 Add Record Next 20

Action SERIAL NO

% /% 65AL8837
A 5 72AA1036
A F 72AA1031
4 78AE8197
A & FA9-9402
& C54546956P
A % 78ae6197
iy & 69BK372004
W) ¥ 65AL14584
& L945522YEMA
) # 61AH5941
15 ¥ 61AH5654
4 & 74D712801

2751423-7

v %

2751423-11

2751423-3

E B

65A14675

v R ©

65AL14571

L+

m16j22907

A & 72AA12219
Previous 20 Add Record Next 20

MANUFACTURER

WESTINGHOUSE
WESTINGHOUSE
WESTINGHOUSE
SOLOMON/West
LINE MATERIAL
General Electric

Solomon/West

MCGRAW EDISON-solomo

WESTINGHOUSE
GENERAL ELECTRIC
WESTINGHOUSE
WESTINGHOUSE
HEVI DUTY
CENTRAL MOLONEY
CENTRAL MOLONEY
CENTRAL MOLONEY
WESTINGHOUSE
ndWESTINGHOUSE
ge prolec

WESTINGHOUSE

KVA

15.0 X

150 X

15.0 x

15.0 X

15.0 x

15.0 X

150 x

25.0 x

25.0 x

25.0 x

25.0 x

25.0 x

25.0 X

25.0 x

25.0 x

250 x

250 X

25.0 X

25.0

25.0 x

POLE N

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

Lot 7

Lot 7

Lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

LOCATION

"0
0
]

0
D
=

ND

ND

ND

29

nd

1.6

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

nd

Page 1 of 1

PCB
JEST
DATE

2004-02-
23
2019-03-
26
1998-06-
19
1999-10-
12
1994-08-
08
2019-03-
26
2019-03-
26
1992-05-
26
2004-07-
02
2018-02-
28
2018-06-
18
2018-06-
18
2019-03-
26
2008-08-
28
2008-08-
28
1994-08-
08
2018-03-
20
2019-03-
26
2016-10-
01
2018-02-
28

STATUS

m

4/26/2019



Mnt to Electric Transformers

SERIAL NO - |
—

MANUFACTURER |

POLE/PAD NO ‘

LOCATION lot 7

KVA

LOW VOLTAGE L

| Filter |

| Menu ' l Clear |

Previous 20 Add Record Next 20

Action SERIAL NO MANUFACTURER
1 & 42862-65 Pole Star
&# 7336-6116360 ALLIS CHALMER
A &F 71AK17344 WESTINGHOUSE
A ¥ F821134-64Y GENERAL ELECTRIC
A ¥ 3541628 ALLIS CHALMER
& 71ak17340 WESTINGHOUSE
A {F 71ak17350 WESTINGHOUSE
T & 71ak17345 WESTINGHOUSE
A P 5251394 ALLIS CHALMERS
5 & 73tg527005 MCGRAW EDISON
A & 69m5504 WESTINGHOUSE
A & 71AK17386 WESTINGHOUSE
o & 2751571-9 CENTRAL MOLONEY
& 79A261978 WESTINGHOUSE
¥ 90A310586 ABB
¥ 2751571-6 CENTRAL MALONEY
& N174714YLSA GE
W &F 71A14733 WESTINGHOUSE
& 74D713001 HEAVY DUTY
) £¥ 90508102875 ERMCO

Previous 20 Add Record Next 20

VA

25.0

25.0

37.5

37.5

37.5

37.5

37.5

37.5

37.5

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

75.0

75.0

POLE NO

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

Lot 7

Lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

lot 7

L

CATI

Yo

i

=i
-

=

ND

ND

nd

nd

14

ND

ND

ND

ND

nd

nd

ND

Page 1 of 1

g

ES
AT

=

2018-06-

18

2019-03-

26

STATUS

m

m

2012-03-

13

2001-09-

05

2018-02-

28

2017-11-

02

2017-11-

02

m

m

m

m

m

2017-11-

02

2018-02-

28

2018-06-

18

2019-04-

24

2019-03-

26

m

m

m

m

m

2018-02-

28

2017-11-

02

2019-03-

26

m

m

m

2018-02-

28

1980-01-

01

2018-02-

28

m

rm

m

2019-03-

26

2008-05-

01

m

m

4/26/2019



Page 1 of 1

Mnt to Electric Transformers
SERIAL NO (

MANUFACTURER ‘

|
|
POLE/PAD NO J J

LOCATION [ lot7

|
KVA | {
LOW VOLTAGE ‘ ‘

L Menu} | Clear I
Previous 20 Add Record Next 20

pce ECB

Action SERIAL NO MANUFACTURER KVA  POLE NO LOCATION PC®  EST sTAT
PPM  hATE

5 4 71AL1600 Westinghouse 75.0 X lot 7 nd 3318'02' E

3 & 72E1010 WESTINGHOUSE 100.0 lot 7 ND  5o180% g

Previous 20 Add Record Next 20

4/26/2019



Receipt of Confirmation
(0)3
Bidding and Contract Documents

For

USED/SCRAP TRANSFORMER BID FORM

All prospective bidders who obtained the Bidding Documents electronically must fax or email this “Receipt of Confirmation”
form no later than 10:00 AM on May 13, 2018 EST to:

Jamia L. Wright, Borough Secretary, at (717) 264-0224 or jwright@chambersburgpa.gov

The undersigned confirms receipt of all 5§ pages of the bidding documents for the project referenced above as’ posted
electronically at www.borough.chambersburg.pa.us

Name of Company

Name of Recipient

Signature of Recipient

Title of Recipient

Phone No:

Fax No:

E-mail:

Date:




