BOROUGH OF CHAMBERSBURG ELECTRIC DEPARTMENT

USED/SCRAP TRANSFORMER BID FORM

The undersigned bidder for used/scrap TRANSFORMERS (See attached list of 42) located at 80 South Franklin Street, Chambersburg, PA shall pick up said scrap by bidders' truck and by bidders' own labor, except that Borough will assist in loading by fork lift onto bidders' truck. Pick up to be between 8:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M., Monday through Friday. Scheduling to be arranged with Storekeeper by calling 717-251-2025

Sealed Bid must be received by Thursday, May 16, 2019 at 2:30pm.

	ke a deposit equal to ½ of the amount awarded, prio Deposit must be by certified check, cashier's check
Company Name of Bidder	Phone Number
Contact Person	Email Address
Mailing Address	
Bid Price Per KVA	
Date of Pick Up	(Two weeks after bid award)
	cepted and reviewed. Borough reserves the right wn Council to be in the best interest of the

(RETURN 1 copy SEALED to: Borough of Chambersburg, 100 South Second Street, Chambersburg, PA 17201 Attn: Jen Sprenkle) We can no longer receive by Fax, bid must be SEALED.

Mnt to Electric Transformers				
SERIAL NO				
MANUFACTURER				
POLE/PAD NO				
LOCATION	lot 7			
KVA				
LOW VOLTAGE				
	Filter			
Menu Cl	ear Novt 30			
Previous 20 Add K	NEXT 20			

Action	n SERIAL NO	MANUFACTURER	KVA	POLE NO	L	OCATION	PCB PPM	PCB TEST	STATUS
(a)	65AL8837	WESTINGHOUSE	15.0	X	lot 7		ND	DATE 2004-02- 23	E
a	72AA1036	WESTINGHOUSE	15.0	х	lot 7		ND	2019-03- 26	E
<u></u>	72AA1031	WESTINGHOUSE	15.0	x	lot 7		ND	1998-06- 19	E
a	78AE8197	SOLOMON/West	15.0	х	lot 7		ND	1999-10- 12	E
(a)	F49-9402	LINE MATERIAL	15.0	x	lot 7		ND	1994-08- 08	Е
a	C54546956P	General Electric	15.0	x	lot 7		29	2019-03- 26	Е
0	78ae6197	Solomon/West	15.0	x	lot 7		nd	2019-03- 26	_
(a)	69BK372004	MCGRAW EDISON-solomo	25.0	x	lot 7		1.6	1992-05- 26	
A	65AL14584	WESTINGHOUSE	25.0	x	lot 7		ND	2004-07- 02	
B 9	L945522YEMA	GENERAL ELECTRIC	25.0	×	lot 7		ND	2018-02- 28	
D 3	61AH5941	WESTINGHOUSE	25.0	x	lot 7		ND	2018-06- 18	_
(a)	61AH5654	WESTINGHOUSE	25.0	x	lot 7		ND	2018-06- 18	
a	74D712801	HEVI DUTY	25.0	х	lot 7		ND	2019-03- 26	
1	2751423-7	CENTRAL MOLONEY	25.0	x	Lot 7		ND	2008-08- 28	
a	2751423-11	CENTRAL MOLONEY	25.0	x	Lot 7			2008-08- 28	
a	2751423-3	CENTRAL MOLONEY	25.0	x	Lot 7			1994-08- 08	
B	65AJ4675	WESTINGHOUSE	25.0	х	lot 7			2018-03- 20	
	65AL14571	ndWESTINGHOUSE	25.0	X	lot 7			2019-03- 26	
a	m16j22907	ge prolec	25.0		lot 7			2016-10- 01	
A	72AA12219	WESTINGHOUSE	25.0	×	lot 7		4	2018-02- 28	Е

Previous 20 Add Record Next 20

Mnt to Electric Tra	ansformers
SERIAL NO	
MANUFACTURER	
POLE/PAD NO	
LOCATION	lot 7
KVA	
LOW VOLTAGE	
	Filter
Menu CI Previous 20 Add R	ear lecord Next 20

Action	SERIAL NO	MANUFACTURER	KVA	POLE NO		LOCATION	PCB PPM	PCB TEST DATE	<u>STATUS</u>
(a)	42862-65	Pole Star	25.0	x	lot 7		nd	2018-06- 18	E
	7336-6116360	ALLIS CHALMER	25.0	x	lot 7		nd	2019-03- 26	E
a	71AK17344	WESTINGHOUSE	37.5	x	lot 7		3	2012-03- 13	E
a	F821134-64Y	GENERAL ELECTRIC	37.5	x	lot 7		ND	2001-09- 05	E
a	3541628	ALLIS CHALMER	37.5	x	lot 7		ND	2018-02- 28	
a	71ak17340	WESTINGHOUSE	37.5	x	lot 7		2	2017-11- 02	_
D 0	71ak17350	WESTINGHOUSE	37.5	x	lot 7		8	2017-11- 02	
1	71ak17345	WESTINGHOUSE	37.5	x	lot 7		2	2017-11- 02	
1	5251394	ALLIS CHALMERS	37.5	x	lot 7		nd	2018-02- 28	_
B 9	73tg527005	MCGRAW EDISON	37.5	x	lot 7		nd	2018-06- 18	
D	69m5504	WESTINGHOUSE	37.5		lot 7		14	2019-04- 24	
4	71AK17386	WESTINGHOUSE	50.0	x	Lot 7		ND	2019-03- 26	
a	2751571-9	CENTRAL MOLONEY	50.0	x	Lot 7		ND	2018-02- 28	
1	79A261978	WESTINGHOUSE	50.0	X	lot 7		4	2017-11- 02	
(a)	90A310586	ABB	50.0	x	lot 7		ND	2019-03- 26	
a	2751571-6	CENTRAL MALONEY	50.0	x	lot 7		ND	2018-02- 28	
a	N174714YLSA	GE	50.0	x	lot 7		nd	1980-01- 01	
a	71AJ4733	WESTINGHOUSE	50.0	x	lot 7		3	2018-02- 28	
D 9	74D713001	HEAVY DUTY	75.0	x	lot 7		nd	2019-03- 26	
a 9	90508102875	ERMCO	75.0		lot 7		ND	2008-05- 01	Ε

Previous 20 Add Record Next 20

Mnt to Electric Transformers				
SERIAL NO				
MANUFACTURER				
POLE/PAD NO				
LOCATION	lot 7			
KVA				
LOW VOLTAGE				
	Filter			
Menu Cl Previous 20 Add R	ear Next 20			

Action	SERIAL NO	MANUFACTURER	<u>KVA</u>	POLE NO	LOCATION	PCB PPM	TEST DATE	<u>STATUS</u>
🚵 🔌 71A	L1600	Westinghouse	75.0 x	lot 7		nd	2018-02- 28	E
	1010	WESTINGHOUSE	100.0	lot 7		ND	2018-02- 28	E

Previous 20 Add Record Next 20

Receipt of Confirmation Of Bidding and Contract Documents

For

USED/SCRAP TRANSFORMER BID FORM

All prospective bidders who obtained the Bidding Documents electronically must fax or email this "Receipt of Confirmation" form no later than 10:00 AM on May 13, 2018 EST to:

Jamia L. Wright, Borough Secretary, at (717) 264-0224 or jwright@chambersburgpa.gov

The undersigned confirms receipt of all $\underline{5}$ pages of the bidding documents for the project referenced above as posted electronically at www.borough.chambersburg.pa.us

Name of Company	-
Name of Recipient	
Signature of Recipient	
Title of Recipient	
Phone No:	
Fax No:	
E-mail:	
Date:	